STATE OF CALIFORNIA - DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

CASEWB 140
WA WORK BILL (SHORT FORM)
CEM-4902 (OLD HC-24C REV.7/94) CT# 7541-3500-8 Contract No. @IS, | Report No.
04-0120L4 001
Date Performed Date of Report Cost Job No. Cont. Rpt. No. BR| 50% | Sub RIW_| Partnering| Labor j WCI Class WCI Rate
o1 | 11/08/07 3/19/08 307C 14.0("; SRR R ]SS
Work Performed By y ]
02 MCM Construction, Inc. $724.50
Description of Work .
o [67711] Layout Gas Line @T-18-3 Trestle Bent
Equipment Charges
Equip ID Number Equipment Description Regular Overtime . .
9 Class Make Code Attach Hours Hours For Resident Engmeers Only
04 New Bill Approved for
D Payment
05
; Returned for
06 D Resugmitis Correction
Date Received Date of Action
07
08
09
10
Material and/or Work Done by Specialist or Lump Sum or Unit Price Payments $724.50
) VPP s The Culver Group ‘ Invoice Number 5688 ‘ Mo/DayYr 44/08/07
Invoice Description Units Unit Cost or Net Pay
2 Man Survey Crew For 3 Hrs 1.000 630.00
Vendor Name Invoice Number Mo/Day/Yr
25 Mnvoice Description Units | Unit Cost or Net Pay
Labor Charges
Craft ID Labor Name Labor Regular Hours Overtime Hours Subsistence
12 Int Last Hrs Rate Hrs Rate Units Rate
34
35
36
37
38
39
40 P
Signature (Resident Engineer) In Case of Question Contact;
/ / / / (Resident Engineer's Use Only)
Signature (Prime Contractor's Representative) %{M/ Name Business Phone

FM 94 2020 M

White - Data Entry

Canary - Residént Engineer

Pink - Contractor (After Approval)

Goldenrod - Contractor

EWTouch - EWBIlls.com



H3IWOLSNO - AHYNVYD

301440 a13id - MNId

1d3a SIVIO - 3LIHM ¥6/L1L 200 H/V-INOIN INHOS

AyunpoddQ [enb3 Buiuiaouod suoljeinbal pue smej (e yym saildwiod J0joeu0d SiyL

JAILVLINISIHd3H WON
Ag _
H3IWNOLSNO
1S0Q TVLOL |[SLINN "ON ‘ON 'Od NOY4 d3ISvHOHNd NOILdIHOS3d

IVLIN3Y INININOF © SLSITVIOIdS A9 INOA MHOM HOMANY Y HI LV IN

10 HYIN9O3Y "ON
SHNOH NOILdIHOS3Ad LNININD3 - INGNCIND3
=L LUPIREE  die JNVN IIAOTANT - HOAV
NOILYD0O1 LOVX3
> . > G “NESL A Jan MHOM 40 NOILdIHOS3a
RN SN . HO4 AINHOIHId YHOM
"ON 3DHVYHOMOVE : = "ON WIVTO
L2gL-vee (916) e S
—— QIWHOLH3d 31vd 09956 VO ‘SANVTHDIH "ON B e ONTOOO
029 X049 'Od :
"ONI “NOILONYLSNOD INOW ON g0 WO

NOILVZIHOHLNY H3AHO XHOM



-

FURUHADE URDUER

MCM CONSTRUCTION, INC.

P.O. BOX 620
NORTH HIGHLANDS, CA 95660-0620
PHONE (916) 334-1221

DATE

23395 N )

FAX (916) 334-8355

20

ik Ca b g e Lot s

TO + ﬁ

ADDRESS

CITY PHONE

SHIP TO

ADDRESS

DATE REQUIRED

COST CODE HOW SHIP

/" ]
h P R

TERMS

IMPORTANT
OUR ORDER NUMBER MUST APPEAR

ON ALL INVOICES—PACKAGES, ETC.
PLEASE NOTIFY US IMMEDIATELY IF
YOU ARE UNABLE TO SHIP COMPLETE
ORDER BY DATE SPECIFIED.

Signature

¢ Purchaser
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O Orange, California

Job No.:

ADDITIONALWORK PERFORMED

Tel: (714) 980-2160 Fax: (714) 980-2161 Job Name:
U1 Dublin, California
Tel: (925) 556-6252 Fax: (925) 556-3364 Location
[WORK AUTHORIZED
Task | Hours Description
Work Authorized by o .Ehstl-n;atedHoursA B

I *NON-CONTRACT: Tima chnwm harann far fiald

Task | Hours |Description
Change
Contract Non-Contract Order Total
Hours Hours Hours Hours
REG oT T
e I o I 2 l l . Client's Authorized Representative Signature
Party Chief -




- wvialiye wwulny, wvaiiuviiiia

Tel: (714) 980-2160 Fax: (714) 980-2161 JobNo: & . . ¢ . dam e

, Contra Costa County, California
Tel: (925) 356-2044 Fax: (925) 356-0176 Job Name:

U Riverside County, California Location:
Tel: (951) 808-0000 Fax: (951) 808-1880 oealion:

WORK AUTHORIZED

Task | Hours | Description
Work Authorized by: Estimated Hours:

ADDITIONAL WORK PERFORMED

Task | Hours | Description

Change

Contract Non-Contract " Order Total
Hours .=~ Hours o ot Hours Hours
REG  oT T J P s
e | l Client's‘Authorized Representative Signature

Party Chief




To: MCM Construction, Inc.
P.O. Box 620
N. Highlands, CA 95660

Project: 2MCMO0114

Highway 80
MCM Job No 307-2

Manager: Tazman McCabe

SFOBB Seismic Safety Projects, Oakland Touchdown

Professional Services for the Period: 11/25/07 to 12/29/07

Billing Group: 01
Contract #: Subcontract No. 307

Professional Services
600 Construction Services

Julie Hilton Late Call Out

Tazman McCabe

Julie Hilton

Tazman McCabe

Julie Hilton

Julie Hilton

Julie Hilton

Julie Hilton

Julie Hilton

Julie Hilton Late Call Out

Julie Hilton

Julie Hilton

Julie Hilton

Julie Hilton Sat.

Julie Hilton

Julie Hilton

Julie Hilton

Julie Hilton

Julie Hilton

Julie Hilton

Julie Hilton Sat.
Total Professional Services

Date Reg Hrs

10/31/07575 { 0.00

11/06/0%
11/06/07
11/07/07

0.
11/08/07x "£.2.00
11/14/072- -2 4.00
11/20/0%- -~
11/27/07.

12/08/07-:5 - 0.00
12/10/07825:79.00
12/11/0%. ~10.00
12/12/0724 ™ 8.50
12/13/07:".  9.00
12/14/077+ ¢ 3.00
12/21/07: <" 4 8.50
12/22/075' ¢ '+10.00

88.00

Bill Rate

210.00
250.00
250.00
210.00
210.00
210.00
210.00
210.00
210.00
210.00
210.00
210.00
210.00
210.00
210.00
210.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
210.00
210.00

Reg Bill Amt

0.00
1,750.00
1,000.00
630.00
630.00
-105.00
420.00

© 840.00
840.00
0.00
945.00
1,260.00
630.00
0.00
1,890.00
2,100.00
1,275.00
1,350.00
450.00
1,785.00
0.00

OT Hrs

2.50

-2.50

6.50

5.00

2.00

7.00

17,690.00

20.50

OT Rate

283.50

283.50

283.50

283.50

283.50

283.50

OT Bill Amt

708.75

-708.75

1,842.75

1,417.50

567.00

1,984.50

Cost Plus
Inactive:  No

Charge

708.75
1,750.00
1,000.00
630.00
630.00
-813.75
420.00
840.00
840.00
1,842.75
945.00
1,260.00
630.00
1,417.50
1,890.00
2,667.00
1,275.00
1,350.00
450.00
1,785.00
1,984.50

5,811.75

23,501.75




Invoice

To: MCM Construction, Inc. ' Invoice: 5688
P.O. Box 620 December 31, 2007
N. Highlands, CA 95660 Invoice Total
$ 21,151.57
Project: 2MCMO0114 SFOBB Seismic Safety Projects, Oakland Touchdown
Highway 80 ,
MCM Job No 307-2
Contract No. 04-0120L4
Manager: Tazman McCabe Professional Services for the Period: 11/25/07 to 12/29/07
Billing Group: 01 Cost Plus
Contract Number: Subcontract No. 307
Professional Services
600 Construction Services
Staff Type Bill Hours Bill Rate Charge
1-Man Field Crew 20.50 150.00 3,075.00
2-Man Field Crew - 56.50 210.00 11,865.00
OT - 2-Man Field Crew 20.50 283.50 5,811.75
Subtotal for 2-Man Field Crew: “ i7 ,6767 5
3-Man Field Crew 11.00 250.00 2,750.00
Construction Services Total: 108.50 $23,501.75
Professional Services Total: $23,501.75
Project Subtotal: $23,501.75
Retainage: -$2,350.18
*%% Total Invoice Amount $21,151.57




